You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
6SEPC470MX is New Original in Stock, Search 6SEPC470MX Datasheets, PDF, Inventory at Y-IC.com Online, Order 6SEPC470MX Panasonic with warrantied and confidence. RFQ
6SEPC470MX : Info@Y-IC.com
6SEPC470MX Details PDF
6SEPC470MX
Manufacturer Part Number: 6SEPC470MX
Manufacturer/Brand: Panasonic
Part of Description: CAP ALUM POLY 470UF 20% 6.3V T/H
Datasheets:
1.6SEPC470MX.pdf
2.6SEPC470MX.pdf
3.6SEPC470MX.pdf
4.6SEPC470MX.pdf
5.6SEPC470MX.pdf
6.6SEPC470MX.pdf
7.6SEPC470MX.pdf
8.6SEPC470MX.pdf
9.6SEPC470MX.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 585 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number 6SEPC470MX
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description CAP ALUM POLY 470UF 20% 6.3V T/H
Category Capacitors > Aluminum - Polymer Capacitors
Part Status 585 pcs Stock
Series OS-CON™, SEPC
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 105°C
Mounting Type Through Hole
Size / Dimension 0.315" Dia (8.00mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.354" (9.00mm)
Type Polymer
Impedance -
Voltage Rating 6.3V
Capacitance 470µF
Tolerance ±20%
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 8 mOhm
Lifetime @ Temp. 5000 Hrs @ 105°C
Applications General Purpose
Ripple Current - Low Frequency 285mA @ 120Hz
Ripple Current - High Frequency 5.7A @ 100kHz
Lead Spacing 0.138" (3.50mm)
Surface Mount Land Size -
Package / Case Radial, Can
Packaging Bulk
6SEPC560MW
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 560UF 20%
6.3V T/H
6SEPC560MX
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 560UF 20%
6.3V T/H
6SEPC470ME+TSS
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 470UF 20%
6.3V T/H
6SEPC560MX+TSS
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 560UF 20%
6.3V T/H
6SEPC470MW+TSS
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 470UF 20%
6.3V T/H
6SEPC470ME
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 470UF 20%
6.3V T/H
6SEPC560MW+TSS
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 560UF 20%
6.3V T/H
6SEPC470MX+TSS
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 470UF 20%
6.3V T/H
12061A751FAT2A 1206GC331KAT9A 6SEPC470MW 6SEPC560MW 6SEPC560MX
A4450KESTR-J AM80A-048L-240F10 AS1360-15-T AS13985H28-T CC0402KRX7R9BB471
CS4206ACNZR DP10F1200TO101909 DS1819AR-10/TR DT1140-04LP-7 EDZVT2R27
GJM1555C1H4R4BB01D GRM1886T1H270JD01D HD74S04P IRF1324S IRM-3638N3
JRW048M-TE1 LQW18AN13NG00D LT3757IMSE LTC2052HVCGN#TRPBF LTC2862IS8-1#PBF
LW015A984 MAX6501UKP115 MBQ40T65FDS MG6001US59A NDS8410A
NSS30201MR6T1G PESD5V0S1UJ PKGS-25SXA-R PM25RSH120 PSD35/04
RT7257ENZSP SC1468IMSTR SCF3000BA100 SI7228DN-T1-GE3 SMBJ8V5A
SML-A12WTT86 SN74F257DR SSL3250AHN/C1 TPS63000DRCR TPS79628DRBRG4
US1GHE3/5AT VI-24Z-IW VI-J62-CX/F7 WM8350GEB/RV XC9111A281MR
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited